SMART MINITRACK SYSTEM
2023-2024
One shop, One light
Since1993
SELF SMART MINITRACK SYSTEM is a technically advanced and
compact product that provides effective illumination even in small,
confined spaces.
SMART MINITRACK

5/16”(8.5)
3/8”(10) L
How to order
SMT -
L
SERIES LENGTH CCT FINISH
- MINITRACK LINEAR
30K
40K
- 3000K
- 4000K
W- White12 - 11.8"
24 - 23.6"
36 - 35.4"
42         - 41.3"
6 - 5.9"
2 - 1.2"
2 - 1.2"
SMART MINITRACK SYSTEM
www.self-electronics.com15 www.self-electronics.com 16
Recessed installation 40° Metal clip installation
Magnetic metal clip installation
Showcase installation
BEAM installation
Surface mounting installation
Metal clip installation
10.3
13
L+3mm
10.3
13
! A smooth surface is required for installation
13.2+0.5/0
! A smooth surface is required for installation
Wood panel installation.
Wood panel installation.
Iron panel installation.
Ø20mm
L4=L3+13mm
MINITRACK EYES
MINITRACK SPOTS
Wiring
MINITRACK LINEAR
LED Power supply
L =3300mm Max  or Max 48W
LED Module
LED Module MINITRACK SPOTS
LED Module MINITRACK LINEAR
LED Module
LED Module MINITRACK SPOTS
LED Module MINITRACK LINEAR
MINI TRACK
MINITRACK-001
Input Connector
MINITRACK-011
MINI TRACK
MINITRACK-001
MINI TRACK
MINITRACK-001
SELF Electronics Middle East DMCC
Add:  Unit No. 1299, DMCC Business Centre Level No 1
Jewellery & Gemplex 3, Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Tel: +971-585930588
Email: salesme@self-electronics.com
Copyright © 2023, SELF Electronics Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved.
Designs and specifications may change without prior notice.
SELF Electronics Germany GmbH
Add: August-Horch-Str. 7, 51149 Cologne
Phone: +492203-18501-0
Fax: +492203-18501-199
E-mail: saleseu@self-electronics.com
SELF Electronics Co.,Ltd.(Headquarters)
Add: No. 1345 JuXian Road, Hi-Tech Park, Ningbo, China 315103